
EQUIPPING U CLASSES

(See full listings & descriptions for each class at fbcrockhill.org/equipping-u.)

EQUIPPING U CLASSES

12 CHRISTIAN BELIEFS THAT CAN DRIVE YOU CRAZY 
by Henry Cloud

Led by Steve Polk in Room 308 @ 6:30 p.m.

OPEN PRAYER
Led by Melissa Quinn & Jeremy Lea in Room 315 @ 6:30 p.m.

HEART OF A WARRIOR (MEN’S CLASS) 
by Michael Thompson

Led by Men’s Ministry Leaders in Room 316 @ 6:30 p.m.

LOVE IS ALWAYS RIGHT (PART 2)
Led by Steve Claiborne in Room 320 @ 6:30 p.m.

GENESIS IN AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE
Led by Emily Walker in Room 322 @ 6:30 p.m.

PRAISE TEAM
Led by Joe Easly in Room 227A @ 6:30 p.m.

SUFFICIENT GRACE FOR WOMEN
(Support Group that meets the 2nd Wednesday of each month)

Led by Kathy Troutman in Room 318 @ 6:00 p.m
Group Meetings Start back  in May

NEW PATH 
(Divorce & Separation Recovery)

Led by Charlotte Elliott in Room 302/304 @ 6:30 p.m

GRIEF SHARE
(Support Group that meets weekly)     

Bud Hedstrom in Room 317 @ 6:30 p.m
Learn more about GriefShare at www.griefshare.org.

PRAYING FOR THE LOST
New Class  (5 week study)  

Led by Pastor Steve Hogg in  Room 210 @ 6:30  p.m.

BREATHE (WOMEN’S CLASS)
New Class  (5 week study)  

Led by Carrie Mann in  Room 319 @ 6:30  p.m.
Book Price: $10



SUNDAY SCHOOL
4.  You will have opportunities to serve.
5.  There is a place for everyone in the family.

Children (5K through 3rd Grade) should check in at the registration desk by the 
elevator on the �rst �oor, the DOCK, or the COVE entrance next to the ROCK. 
Children (4th & 5th Grades) should check in at the registration desk by the 
B45 Room on the third �oor. Visitors please check in at the First Kids Welcome Center 
on the same �oor as the Main entrance to the church.

SCHOOL-AGE CHILDREN:

Our Youth, Grades 6-12, meet together in The ROCK.
YOUTH:

 WHY YOU SHOULD BE IN A SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS
 1.  You will grow spiritually.

2.  You will have a place to belong.
3.  You will develop meaningful 
     relationships.

Class Name:
Adults Age 64 & Under
Adults Age 65 + 
Adults Age 75 +

Room #:
308
302/304
210

Director:
Jane Bump
Gene Williams
Don Hunt & Art Steadman

8:00 a.m. SUNDAY SCHOOL

Class Name:
College Class
Young Singles
Nearly/Newly Married
Adults Age 25 - 35 A
Adults Age 25 - 35 B
Adults Age 33 - 42
Adults Age 37- 48 A
Adults Age 37 - 48 B
Adults Age 49 - 55
Adults Age 50 + A
Adults Age 50 + B
Men Only
Ladies Only

Room #:
316
318
319
302
304
308
323
317
320
210
315
321
322

Director:
Hunter Platt
Heath Dawson
Joey & Susan Moore
Jim & Annette Bennett
Josh Campbell
Brad & Kim Vickery
Harry Johnson
Eric Bolin & Terry Ezell
Ed Humphrey
Doug Mcllvaine
Scott & Sue Jernigan
Bill Williams
Celeste Rinehart

9:10 a.m. SUNDAY SCHOOL

10:30 a.m. SUNDAY SCHOOL
Class Name:
Singles 35 +
Adults Age 37 - 48
Adults Age 45 - 55
Adults Age 51- 60 A
Adults Age 51- 60 B
Adults Age 60 - 69
Adults Age 65 +
Adults Age 76 +
Deaf
The Choir Class

Room #:
322
321
319
315
323
304
210
308
316
227A

Director:
Kimberly Ingram
Dawn Carter
Chris Williams
Betsy Williams
Jimmy & Roxanne Catoe
Bobby Baker
Marie Garner
Eloise Haire
Bobby A. Newton
Wesley & Wendy Taylor

Class Name:
Bed Babies
Crawlers

Age:
Newborn-6 months
7 months- 1yr+ 

Room #:
223
219

PRESCHOOLERS:

All other Preschoolers should check-in at the registration desk by the elevator 
on the �rst �oor or at the COVE entrance next to the ROCK.


