# **EQUIPPING U CLASSES**



# **EQUIPPING U CLASSES**

### PRAYING FOR THE LOST

New Class (5 week study) Led by Pastor Steve Hogg in Room 210 @ 6:30 p.m.

# BREATHE (WOMEN'S CLASS)

New Class (5 week study)
Led by Carrie Mann in Room 319 @ 6:30 p.m.
Book Price: \$10

#### 12 CHRISTIAN BELIEFS THAT CAN DRIVE YOU CRAZY

by Henry Cloud Led by Steve Polk in Room 308 @ 6:30 p.m.

## **OPEN PRAYER**

Led by Melissa Quinn & Jeremy Lea in Room 315 @ 6:30 p.m.

# HEART OF A WARRIOR (MEN'S CLASS)

by Michael Thompson Led by Men's Ministry Leaders in Room 316 @ 6:30 p.m.

# LOVE IS ALWAYS RIGHT (PART 2) Led by Steve Claiborne in Room 320 @ 6:30 p.m.

GENESIS IN AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE Led by Emily Walker in Room 322 @ 6:30 p.m.

#### PRAISE TEAM

Led by Joe Easly in Room 227A @ 6:30 p.m.

#### SUFFICIENT GRACE FOR WOMEN

(Support Group that meets the 2nd Wednesday of each month)

Led by Kathy Troutman in Room 318 @ 6:00 p.m

Group Meetings Start back in May

#### **NEW PATH**

(Divorce & Separation Recovery)

Led by Charlotte Elliott in Room 302/304 @ 6:30 p.m

#### **GRIFF SHARF**

(Support Group that meets weekly)

Bud Hedstrom in Room 317 @ 6:30 p.m

Learn more about GriefShare at www.griefshare.org.

(See full listings & descriptions for each class at fbcrockhill.org/equipping-u.)



# WHY YOU SHOULD BE IN A SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASS

- 1. You will grow spiritually.
- 2. You will have a place to belong.
- 3. You will develop meaningful relationships.
- 4. You will have opportunities to serve.
- 5. There is a place for everyone in the family.

### 8:00 a.m. SUNDAY SCHOOL

Class Name:	Room #:	Director:
Adults Age 64 & Under	308	Jane Bump
Adults Age 65 +	302/304	Gene Williams
Adults Age 75 +	210	Don Hunt & Art Steadman

# 9:10 a.m. SUNDAY SCHOOL

Room #:	Director:
316	Hunter Platt
318	Heath Dawson
319	Joey & Susan Moore
302	Jim & Annette Bennett
304	Josh Campbell
308	Brad & Kim Vickery
323	Harry Johnson
317	Eric Bolin & Terry Ezell
320	Ed Humphrey
210	Doug McIlvaine
315	Scott & Sue Jernigan
321	Bill Williams
322	Celeste Rinehart
	316 318 319 302 304 308 323 317 320 210 315 321

# 10:30 a.m. SUNDAY SCHOOL

Class Name:	Room #:	Director:
Singles 35 +	322	Kimberly Ingram
Adults Age 37 - 48	321	Dawn Carter
Adults Age 45 - 55	319	Chris Williams
Adults Age 51-60 A	315	Betsy Williams
Adults Age 51-60 B	323	Jimmy & Roxanne Catoe
Adults Age 60 - 69	304	Bobby Baker
Adults Age 65 +	210	Marie Garner
Adults Age 76 +	308	Eloise Haire
Deaf	316	Bobby A. Newton
The Choir Class	227A	Wesley & Wendy Taylor
DDECCHOOLEDC:		

#### PRESCHOOLERS:

Class Name:	Age:	Room #:
Bed Babies	Newborn-6 months	223
Crawlers	7 months- 1vr+	219

All other Preschoolers should check-in at the registration desk by the elevator on the first floor or at the COVE entrance next to the ROCK.

#### SCHOOL-AGE CHILDREN:

Children (5K through 3rd Grade) should check in at the registration desk by the elevator on the first floor, the DOCK, or the COVE entrance next to the ROCK. Children (4th & 5th Grades) should check in at the registration desk by the B45 Room on the third floor. Visitors please check in at the First Kids Welcome Center on the same floor as the Main entrance to the church.

#### YOUTH:

Our Youth, Grades 6-12, meet together in The ROCK.